Superstar Funder

Donor
Jen Aichele

Gail Baumer
Jeff Berlat
Joelle Berlat
Aaron Gross
Brian Judd
Jeremy Levine
Katie Magoon
Nicole Orlando
Brian Ralston
Dan Tracy
Jeanine Triplett

Four Star Funder
Donor

Aaron Berger
Lisa Brown

Joy Carroll

Becky Gradl

Jody Hayek

Jim Higgins
Crystal Justice
Norm Kromberg
Beth Losik
Cameron McSpadden
Sheila Oetker
Claire Roberts
Mark Roberts
Laurie Gail Senko
Sandy Shoemaker
Renee Stewart
Mike Vitale

Derry Webb

Mark Wernette
Nicole Wernette

Three Star Funder
Donor

Gus Allen

Adrian Avalos
Andrew Bare
Tricia Bonfrisco
Queen Booker
Amy Briggs

Jeff Briggs

Troy Brown

Deltasig For Life Donors

3/12/2024

School

Cal State University-Sacramento
University at Buffalo

University of Houston

University of Houston

University of Pittsburgh

San Francisco State University
Albion College

Eastern lllinois University
Winona State University
University of Colorado-Colorado Springs
Truman State University
University of Louisville

School

Arizona State University

Cal Poly State University-San Luis Obispo
Loyola Marymount University
Valparaiso University

lowa State University

Ball State University
University of the Pacific
University of Nebraska-Lincoln
Baker University

Angelo State University
Truman State University

San Francisco State University
University of San Francisco
Arizona State University
Missouri State University
Jefferson University-East Falls
Rider University

University of Houston
Midwestern State University
Missouri State University

School

Western Kentucky University

Cal State Poly University-Pomona
Indiana-Purdue at Indianapolis
University of Akron

Minnesota State University
Minnesota State University

Miami University

Baylor University

Join Date
08/07/2013

08/07/2013
08/07/2013
08/07/2013
11/19/2015
08/07/2013
08/06/2023
08/07/2013
08/07/2013
01/14/2024
08/17/2017
05/26/2021

Join Date
08/29/2017

08/07/2013
08/07/2013
08/07/2013
10/11/2016
08/24/2023
08/07/2013
08/07/2013
12/14/2016
08/21/2015
09/23/2013
08/07/2013
08/07/2013
08/07/2013
08/07/2013
08/07/2013
08/21/2015
08/24/2023
11/05/2013
09/30/2013

Join Date
02/01/2018

08/07/2013
08/16/2019
08/07/2013
04/12/2021
08/07/2013
06/18/2014
08/18/2023



Carrie Burns
Wendy Delehaunty
Frank DePeralta
Conchita Dixon
Rick Flynn

Shanda Gray
Brian Krippner
Janene Markuske
Corie Mowery
Kelly Rabin

Malory Rinderle
Jodi Schoh
Morgan Schomburg
Lisa Schram
Teresa Schudrowitz
Brandon Trease
Joe Ward

Kim Ward

Charles Weening
Paul Williams

Jeff Zych

Two Star Funder
Donor

Jeanette Buie
Christine Cernoch
Tim Curry

Paul Dawson
Lindsay Dilger
Rich Garber
Connor Gregory
Ki Haas

Meagan Hagerty
Kathy Jahnke
Ruben Johnston
Angi Coston Jones
Stacy Jordan
Paul Lorton Jr
Adam Katch
Ame Krippner
Deb Lang
Carolyn Massiah
David Mazur
Henry McDaniel
Kris McDaniel
Larry Mroz
Patrick Murphy
Ron Natherson
Brandee Norris
Jim Pearman

Deltasig For Life Donors

3/12/2024

Mercer University

Eastern lllinois University
San Diego State University
Penn State University-Erie
University of Missouri-St. Louis
Missouri State University
Truman State University
University of Central Florida
Penn State University-Erie
Drake University
Midwestern State University
Winona State University
University of Central Missouri
McNeese State University
St. Ambrose University
Wayne State College

Lewis University

Lewis University

Saint Peter's University

Cal State University-Fresno
DePaul University

School

University of Central Missouri
Texas A&M University-College Station
Rider University

Wayne State University

University of Missouri-Columbia
Indiana University-Bloomington
University of North Florida
University of South Dakota
University of Wisconsin-La Crosse
Northern lllinois University
University of Nevada-Las Vegas
Penn State University-Erie
Georgia Southern University
University of San Francisco

lowa State University

Truman State University

Bentley University

University of New Mexico

Penn State University-Erie
University of Missouri-Kansas City
University of Central Missouri
Penn State University-Erie
Georgia State University
University of North Florida

Ohio Dominican University
Virginia Polytechnic Institute

08/07/2013
10/22/2022
08/21/2015
08/07/2013
08/17/2023
08/07/2013
09/30/2013
08/07/2013
11/12/2014
09/30/2013
08/07/2013
08/07/2013
08/16/2023
09/03/2019
08/07/2013
08/07/2013
08/07/2013
08/07/2013
04/21/2014
06/30/2017
06/11/2020

Join Date
11/05/2013

10/27/2019
01/15/2023
02/27/2015
02/17/2015
08/07/2013
08/17/2023
02/11/2020
08/09/2018
08/07/2013
08/07/2013
08/18/2015
08/07/2013
01/04/2017
08/07/2013
08/07/2013
10/22/2013
08/07/2013
08/18/2015
08/07/2013
08/07/2013
08/19/2015
09/01/2015
11/21/2022
07/06/2016
12/15/2014



Larry Van Quathem
Molly Rae

Dawn Sweazea
Carla Tousley
Duckie Webb
Lauren Whalen

One Star Funder
Donor

Brantley Alvanos
Jami Ball

Kirstie Bennett
Ashley Bernstein
Jason Black
Patrick Bonfrisco
Shane Borden
Jessica Boucher
Judith Briggs
Travis Brodbeck
Michelle Cain

Liz Calloway

Tom Calloway
Jason Campbell
Tiphanie Contreras
C.J. Cook

Melinda Cooper-Polakoff
Nichelle Dawkins
Dan DelPiano
Stephen Dominy
Karla Edwards
Luis Falcon
Richard Featherston
Tom Florian
Patrick Flynn
Angela Fontenot
Jim George

Kevin Gore
Sparky Graves
David Gulbrantson
Karen Helmberger
Abby Hewitt
Christopher Hoogland
Jerry Hotwagner
Matt Hudson

Hope Jesena

Haili Kamahele
Kaitlynn Kaminski
Trina Kirk

Erica Kolsrud
Kathy Lazo-Thompson

Deltasig For Life Donors

3/12/2024

University of Arizona

Winona State University
University of Central Missouri
Grand Valley State University
University of Houston

Lewis University

School

University of South Carolina
Western Colorado University
Drake University

University of South Florida-St. Petersburg

Jefferson University-East Falls
Cal State University-Fullerton
University of Central Florida
New Mexico State University
University of South Dakota
Siena College

Troy University

Penn State University-State College
Penn State University-Erie
Penn State University-Erie
Texas A&M University-Kingsville
Mercer University

Cal State University-Northridge
Drake University

University of Connecticut
Mercer University

University of Akron

Florida Atlantic University

University of North Carolina-Chapel Hill

Drake University

Penn State University-Erie
Louisiana State University
University of Akron

University of Missouri-Kansas City
Penn State University-Erie

lowa State University

University of Nebraska-Omaha
Roger Williams University

Ball State University

Oklahoma State University

Saint Louis University

University of San Francisco

Cal State University-Sacramento
Missouri State University
University of North Florida
University of lowa

New York University

08/07/2013
02/27/2015
08/07/2013
08/07/2013
11/05/2013
10/17/2018

Join Date
07/16/2015

08/07/2013
08/07/2013
10/22/2014
06/19/2019
03/12/2014
08/21/2015
08/07/2013
08/07/2013
12/03/2014
08/19/2015
08/07/2013
08/07/2013
08/07/2013
02/11/2020
02/23/2017
03/01/2016
11/02/2019
08/07/2013
08/06/2023
08/07/2013
10/24/2017
08/07/2013
10/29/2013
06/12/2017
03/09/2019
08/15/2019
08/11/2014
09/30/2013
11/02/2019
10/28/2017
11/28/2017
07/14/2017
08/07/2013
10/29/2013
08/07/2013
08/07/2013
09/25/2021
10/22/2014
03/06/2018
08/21/2015



Jim Livingston
Christian Loeb
Kayleigh Lot
Datyous Mahmoudian
Ashley McCormick
Carmela McDermott
Mary Moon

Yvonne Moore

Jeff Morton

Edgard Neto-Taylor
Ron Neto-Taylor
Tuyet Nguyen

Leon Niles

Dustin Paschal
Megan Paul

Lance Pauly
Cheyanne Paweltzki
Pablo Portillo
Nicolas Ream

Kevin Salazar
Sydney Sampson-Webb
Marissa Sanborn
Chris Sands

Angie Schelp

Joe Shaver

Mike Sinclair

Jeffery Skinner

Tom Skinner

Jackie Soetmelk
Amanda Stanley
Kristina Block Stehlin
Laura "LT" Stockbridge
Cory Stopka

Chris Sweet

Joe Tacto

Matt Temple

Chris Thompson
Anna Trenshaw
Heather Troyer
Hunter Weber
Darrick Williams
Will Woo

Barry Wynne
Kristen Zaluski

Grand President's Circle Funder
Donor

Andrew Amazeen

Eva Bumsted

lan DiBruno

Deltasig For Life Donors

3/12/2024

Indiana-Purdue at Indianapolis

College of St. Benedict & St. John’s University

University at Buffalo

University of Washington-Bothell
Drake University

Wayne State University
University of North Florida
Cameron University

University of West Florida

Florida Southern College

Florida Atlantic University
University of New Mexico
Rochester Institute of Technology
Auburn University

Lindenwood University
University of Nevada-Reno
University of South Dakota

Texas A&M University-Kingsville
University of Denver

Cal State University-Fullerton
University of Wisconsin-Milwaukee
University of South Florida-Tampa
Florida State University
University of Central Missouri
Truman State University
University of South Florida-Tampa
University of Oklahoma

Loyola Marymount University
Rockhurst University

Texas A&M University-Kingsville
Lindenwood University
University of Oklahoma

St. Cloud State University
University of Central Florida

San Diego State University

Cal State University-Fullerton
George Mason University

Grand Valley State University
Washington University in St. Louis
Colorado State University
University of South Carolina
University of San Francisco
Louisiana State University
Midwestern State University

School

Arizona State University
La Salle University
Duquesne University

08/07/2013
11/15/2021
11/12/2014
03/18/2021
05/31/2017
10/10/2016
08/07/2013
03/23/2018
08/07/2013
02/24/2024
08/15/2017
02/16/2019
10/28/2014
06/15/2019
06/20/2017
08/07/2013
08/10/2022
06/04/2015
11/08/2020
08/07/2013
10/11/2022
10/22/2014
10/22/2014
08/07/2013
10/15/2014
11/22/2021
08/24/2022
08/07/2013
08/07/2013
08/07/2013
09/01/2022
09/01/2016
04/15/2015
11/04/2019
03/12/2014
08/07/2013
08/07/2013
10/28/2014
08/07/2013
05/30/2020
08/07/2013
08/07/2013
10/08/2016
01/01/2021

Join Date
05/04/2023

08/17/2023
02/04/2015



Michaela Florence
Nick Harfst
Brandon Kraft
Keller McBride
Jacob Perry

Deltasig For Life Donors

3/12/2024

Penn State University-Erie
lllinois State University
Midwestern State University
University of Northern Colorado
Roger Williams University

05/23/2023
03/24/2023
10/29/2023
08/17/2023
08/17/2023



