

Deltasig For Life Donors

4/23/2024

Superstar Funder

<u>Donor</u>	<u>School</u>	<u>Join Date</u>
Jen Aichele	Cal State University-Sacramento	08/07/2013
Gail Baumer	University at Buffalo	08/07/2013
Jeff Berlat	University of Houston	08/07/2013
Joelle Berlat	University of Houston	08/07/2013
Aaron Gross	University of Pittsburgh	11/19/2015
Brian Judd	San Francisco State University	08/07/2013
Jeremy Levine	Albion College	08/06/2023
Katie Magoon	Eastern Illinois University	08/07/2013
Nicole Orlando	Winona State University	08/07/2013
Brian Ralston	University of Colorado-Colorado Springs	01/14/2024
Dan Tracy	Truman State University	08/17/2017
Jeanine Triplett	University of Louisville	05/26/2021

Four Star Funder

<u>Donor</u>	<u>School</u>	<u>Join Date</u>
Aaron Berger	Arizona State University	08/29/2017
Lisa Brown	Cal Poly State University-San Luis Obispo	08/07/2013
Joy Carroll	Loyola Marymount University	08/07/2013
Becky Gradl	Valparaiso University	08/07/2013
Jody Hayek	Iowa State University	10/11/2016
Jim Higgins	Ball State University	08/24/2023
Jerry Hotwagner	Oklahoma State University	08/07/2013
Crystal Justice	University of the Pacific	08/07/2013
Norm Kromberg	University of Nebraska-Lincoln	08/07/2013
Beth Losik	Baker University	12/14/2016
Cameron McSpadden	Angelo State University	08/21/2015
Sheila Oetker	Truman State University	09/23/2013
Claire Roberts	San Francisco State University	08/07/2013
Mark Roberts	University of San Francisco	08/07/2013
Laurie Gail Senko	Arizona State University	08/07/2013
Sandy Shoemaker	Missouri State University	08/07/2013
Mike Vitale	Rider University	08/21/2015
Derry Webb	University of Houston	08/24/2023
Mark Wernette	Midwestern State University	11/05/2013
Nicole Wernette	Missouri State University	09/30/2013

Three Star Funder

<u>Donor</u>	<u>School</u>	<u>Join Date</u>
Gus Allen	Western Kentucky University	02/01/2018
Adrian Avalos	Cal State Poly University-Pomona	08/07/2013
Andrew Bare	Indiana-Purdue at Indianapolis	08/16/2019
Tricia Bonfrisco	University of Akron	08/07/2013
Queen Booker	Minnesota State University	04/12/2021
Amy Briggs	Minnesota State University	08/07/2013
Jeff Briggs	Miami University	06/18/2014
Carrie Burns	Mercer University	08/07/2013

Deltasig For Life Donors

4/23/2024

Wendy Delehaunty	Eastern Illinois University	10/22/2022
Frank DePeralta	San Diego State University	08/21/2015
Conchita Dixon	Penn State University-Erie	08/07/2013
Rick Flynn	University of Missouri-St. Louis	08/17/2023
Shanda Gray	Missouri State University	08/07/2013
Brian Krippner	Truman State University	09/30/2013
Janene Markuske	University of Central Florida	08/07/2013
Corie Mowery	Penn State University-Erie	11/12/2014
Kelly Rabin	Drake University	09/30/2013
Malory Rinderle	Midwestern State University	08/07/2013
Jodi Schoh	Winona State University	08/07/2013
Morgan Schomburg	University of Central Missouri	08/16/2023
Lisa Schram	McNeese State University	09/03/2019
Teresa Schudrowitz	St. Ambrose University	08/07/2013
Brandon Trease	Wayne State College	08/07/2013
Kim Ward	Lewis University	08/07/2013
Charles Weening	Saint Peter's University	04/21/2014
Paul Williams	Cal State University-Fresno	06/30/2017
Jeff Zych	DePaul University	06/11/2020

Two Star Funder

<u>Donor</u>	<u>School</u>	<u>Join Date</u>
Jeanette Buie	University of Central Missouri	11/05/2013
Christine Cernoch	Texas A&M University-College Station	10/27/2019
Tim Curry	Rider University	01/15/2023
Paul Dawson	Wayne State University	02/27/2015
Lindsay Dilger	University of Missouri-Columbia	02/17/2015
Rich Garber	Indiana University-Bloomington	08/07/2013
Connor Gregory	University of North Florida	08/17/2023
Ki Haas	University of South Dakota	02/11/2020
Meagan Hagerty	University of Wisconsin-La Crosse	08/09/2018
Kathy Jahnke	Northern Illinois University	08/07/2013
Ruben Johnston	University of Nevada-Las Vegas	08/07/2013
Angi Coston Jones	Penn State University-Erie	08/18/2015
Stacy Jordan	Georgia Southern University	08/07/2013
Paul Lorton Jr	University of San Francisco	01/04/2017
Adam Katch	Iowa State University	08/07/2013
Ame Krippner	Truman State University	08/07/2013
Deb Lang	Bentley University	10/22/2013
Carolyn Massiah	University of New Mexico	08/07/2013
David Mazur	Penn State University-Erie	08/18/2015
Henry McDaniel	University of Missouri-Kansas City	08/07/2013
Kris McDaniel	University of Central Missouri	08/07/2013
Larry Mroz	Penn State University-Erie	08/19/2015
Patrick Murphy	Georgia State University	09/01/2015
Ron Natherson	University of North Florida	11/21/2022
Brandee Norris	Ohio Dominican University	07/06/2016
Jim Pearman	Virginia Polytechnic Institute	12/15/2014
Larry Van Quathem	University of Arizona	08/07/2013
Molly Rae	Winona State University	02/27/2015

Deltasig For Life Donors

4/23/2024

Dawn Sweazea	University of Central Missouri	08/07/2013
Carla Tousley	Grand Valley State University	08/07/2013
Duckie Webb	University of Houston	11/05/2013
Lauren Whalen	Lewis University	10/17/2018

One Star Funder

<u>Donor</u>	<u>School</u>	<u>Join Date</u>
Brantley Alvanos	University of South Carolina	07/16/2015
Jami Ball	Western Colorado University	08/07/2013
Kirstie Bennett	Drake University	08/07/2013
Ashley Bernstein	University of South Florida-St. Petersburg	10/22/2014
Jason Black	Jefferson University-East Falls	06/19/2019
Patrick Bonfrisco	Cal State University-Fullerton	03/12/2014
Shane Borden	University of Central Florida	08/21/2015
Jessica Boucher	New Mexico State University	08/07/2013
Judith Briggs	University of South Dakota	08/07/2013
Travis Brodbeck	Siena College	12/03/2014
Michelle Cain	Troy University	08/19/2015
Liz Calloway	Penn State University-State College	08/07/2013
Tom Calloway	Penn State University-Erie	08/07/2013
Jason Campbell	Penn State University-Erie	08/07/2013
Tiphonie Contreras	Texas A&M University-Kingsville	02/11/2020
C.J. Cook	Mercer University	02/23/2017
Melinda Cooper-Polakoff	Cal State University-Northridge	03/01/2016
Nichelle Dawkins	Drake University	11/02/2019
Dan DelPiano	University of Connecticut	08/07/2013
Stephen Dominy	Mercer University	08/06/2023
Karla Edwards	University of Akron	08/07/2013
Luis Falcon	Florida Atlantic University	10/24/2017
Richard Featherston	University of North Carolina-Chapel Hill	08/07/2013
Tom Florian	Drake University	10/29/2013
Patrick Flynn	Penn State University-Erie	06/12/2017
Angela Fontenot	Louisiana State University	03/09/2019
Jim George	University of Akron	08/15/2019
Kevin Gore	University of Missouri-Kansas City	08/11/2014
Sparky Graves	Penn State University-Erie	09/30/2013
David Gulbrantson	Iowa State University	11/02/2019
Karen Helmberger	University of Nebraska-Omaha	10/28/2017
Abby Hewitt	Roger Williams University	11/28/2017
Christopher Hoogland	Ball State University	07/14/2017
Matt Hudson	Saint Louis University	10/29/2013
Hope Jesena	University of San Francisco	08/07/2013
Haili Kamahele	Cal State University-Sacramento	08/07/2013
Kaitlynn Kaminski	Missouri State University	09/25/2021
Trina Kirk	University of North Florida	10/22/2014
Erica Kolsrud	University of Iowa	03/06/2018
Kathy Lazo-Thompson	New York University	08/21/2015
Jim Livingston	Indiana-Purdue at Indianapolis	08/07/2013
Christian Loeb	College of St. Benedict & St. John's University	11/15/2021
Kayleigh Lot	University at Buffalo	11/12/2014

Deltasig For Life Donors

4/23/2024

Datyous Mahmoudian	University of Washington-Bothell	03/18/2021
Ashley McCormick	Drake University	05/31/2017
Carmela McDermott	Wayne State University	10/10/2016
Mary Moon	University of North Florida	08/07/2013
Yvonne Moore	Cameron University	03/23/2018
Jeff Morton	University of West Florida	08/07/2013
Edgard Neto-Taylor	Florida Southern College	02/24/2024
Ron Neto-Taylor	Florida Atlantic University	08/15/2017
Tuyet Nguyen	University of New Mexico	02/16/2019
Leon Niles	Rochester Institute of Technology	10/28/2014
Dustin Paschal	Auburn University	06/15/2019
Megan Paul	Lindenwood University	06/20/2017
Lance Pauly	University of Nevada-Reno	08/07/2013
Cheyenne Paweltzki	University of South Dakota	08/10/2022
Pablo Portillo	Texas A&M University-Kingsville	06/04/2015
Nicolas Ream	University of Denver	11/08/2020
Kevin Salazar	Cal State University-Fullerton	08/07/2013
Sydney Sampson-Webb	University of Wisconsin-Milwaukee	10/11/2022
Marissa Sanborn	University of South Florida-Tampa	10/22/2014
Chris Sands	Florida State University	10/22/2014
Angie Schelp	University of Central Missouri	08/07/2013
Joe Shaver	Truman State University	10/15/2014
Mike Sinclair	University of South Florida-Tampa	11/22/2021
Jeffery Skinner	University of Oklahoma	08/24/2022
Tom Skinner	Loyola Marymount University	08/07/2013
Jackie Soetmelk	Rockhurst University	08/07/2013
Amanda Stanley	Texas A&M University-Kingsville	08/07/2013
Kristina Block Stehlin	Lindenwood University	09/01/2022
Laura "LT" Stockbridge	University of Oklahoma	09/01/2016
Cory Stopka	St. Cloud State University	04/15/2015
Chris Sweet	University of Central Florida	11/04/2019
Joe Tacto	San Diego State University	03/12/2014
Matt Temple	Cal State University-Fullerton	08/07/2013
Chris Thompson	George Mason University	08/07/2013
Anna Trenshaw	Grand Valley State University	10/28/2014
Heather Troyer	Washington University in St. Louis	08/07/2013
Hunter Weber	Colorado State University	05/30/2020
Darrick Williams	University of South Carolina	08/07/2013
Will Woo	University of San Francisco	08/07/2013
Barry Wynne	Louisiana State University	10/08/2016
Kristen Zaluski	Midwestern State University	01/01/2021

Grand President's Circle Funder

<u>Donor</u>	<u>School</u>	<u>Join Date</u>
Andrew Amazeen	Arizona State University	05/04/2023
Eva Bumsted	La Salle University	08/17/2023
Ian DiBruno	Duquesne University	02/04/2015
Michaela Florence	Penn State University-Erie	05/23/2023
Brandon Kraft	Midwestern State University	10/29/2023
Keller McBride	University of Northern Colorado	08/17/2023

Deltasig For Life Donors

4/23/2024

Jacob Perry

Roger Williams University

08/17/2023